19-4519: Rev. 0: 1/92
> i / i y j x i / i / i
High-Speed, Positive Edge-Triggered,
ECL-Compatible Voltage Comparators
General Description
The M A X 9 0 5 / M A X 9 0 6 h igh -speed , s ingle a n d dua l ECL-
c o m p a t i b l e vo l tage compa ra to r s e l iminate osci l la t ion by
separa t ing the c o m p a r a t o r input a n d output s tages wi th a

4 Separate Analog and Digital Supplies
• Low Power: 180mW/Comparator
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX905CPD O'C to +70'C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX905CSD O'C to +70 C 14 Narrow SO
MAX905C/D 0 C to +70 C Dice"
MAX905EPD -40 C to +85'C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX905ESD -40 'Cto + 85 C 14 Narrow SO
MAX905MJD -55 'Cto + 1 2 5 C 14 CERDIP
MAX906CPE O'C to +70 C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX906CSE O'C to +70 C 16 Narrow SO
MAX906C/D 0 C to + 7 0 C Dice"
MAX906EPE -40"Cto+85 C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX906ESE -40'C to +85 C 16 Narrow SO
"Contact factory for dice specifications.
_ Functional Diagram
(ECI^
C L K C L K